
ALKATEEN AGERRALDIA: LEHEN LERROETAKO KOKAPENA 

1. Lerroa (ezkerretik eskuinera)

1 Martin Aramendi Ataun + UEMAko lehendakaria

2 Esther Apraiz Derio + EUDELeko lehendakaria

3 Nadia Nemeh Bermeo

4 Gorka Alvarez Sestao

5 Xabier Lertxundi Hernani

6 Iban Rodriguez Leioa

7 Maider Morras Arrasate

8 Iñigo Hernango Galdakao

9 Idurre Eskisabel Euskalgintzaren Kontseilua

10 Juan Mari Aburto Bilbo

11 Asier Iragorri Basauri

12 Nagore Alkorta Azpeitia

13 Mireia Elkoroiribe Beasain

14 Ainize Gastaka Laudio

15 Maialen Gurrutxaga Elgoibar

16 Teo Alberro Pasaia

17 Irune Urbieta Zarautz + UEMAko lehendakariordea

2. Lerroa (ezkerretik eskuinera)

1 Leire Artola Beasain

2 Jose Manuel Villanueva Oion

3 Lander Aretxabaleta Zamudio

4 Mikel Arregi Zestoa

5 Roland Isoird Berriz

6 Aitor Garagarza Plentzia

7 Ekaitz Pau Gorliz

8 Joana Mendiburu Oiartzun

9 Kepa Zubiarrain Lazkao

10 Gorka Artola Bergara

11 Garbiñe Mendizabal Gipuzkoako Foru Aldundia

12 Maider Morras Arrasate

13 Eric Galvez Legazpi

14 Mikel Urrutia Abadiño

15 Alazne Txurruka Deba

16 Idoia Otaduy Durangaldeko Amankomunazgoa

17 Naia Landa Sondika

18 Igor Zapirain Ibarra

19 Ekaitz Mentxaka Ugao-Miraballes

20 Nerea Bengoa Legutio

3. Lerroa (ezkerretik eskuinera)

1 Iñaki Agirre Legorreta

2 Mikel Larrazabal Gatika

3 Txelo Auzimendi Asparrena

4 Amaia Guenetxea Sopela (Z)

5 Alberto Ugarritza Zaratamo

6 Mari Tere Artetxe Morga

7 Egoitz Luisa Urkola Anoeta

8 Patrik Saitua Gautegiz Arteaga

9 Haritz Alberdi Getaria

10 Erlantz Urresti Maruri-Jatabe

11 Eneritz Azpitarte Zaldibar

12 Mikel Magunazelaia Forua

13 Olatz Lezeta Antzuola

14 Garbiñe Saenz de Buruaga Ispaster

15 Enetz Ezenarro Mendaro

16 Aiora Arrieta Eibar (Z)

17 Gorka Murua Irura

18 Jon Artabe Amorebieta-Etxano (Z)

19 Ioritz Berra Zaldibia

20 Eneko Lekue Etxebarri (Z)

21 Asier Agirre Aramaio

22 Aitor Basterretxea Ondarroa (Z)



UDAL HAUTETSIEN ASISTENTZIA ZERRENDA

Izen-abizenak Kargua Udalerria
Mikel Urrutia Galan Alkatea Abadiño
Mª Karmen Arregi Agirre Alkatea Aizarnazabal
Koldo Carbonell Oiartzabal Alkatea Ajangiz
J. Xabier Olano Jauregi Alkatea Altzo
Mikel Arteaga Zabala Alkatea Amezketa
Egoitz Luisa Urkola Alkatea Anoeta
Olatz Lezeta Alkatea Antzuola
Asier Agirre Mugartza Alkatea Aramaio
Txutxi Ariznabarreta Zubero Alkatea Arrankudiaga-Zollo
Maider Morras Alkatea Arrasate
Aitor Agirre Urkidi Alkatea Arrieta
Txelo Auzmendi Jimenez Alkatea Asparrena
Martin Aramendi Arana Alkatea Ataun
Irati Urberuaga Aranguena Alkatea Aulesti
Nagore Alkorta Alkatea Azpeitia
Asier Iragorri Alkatea Basauri
Leire Artola Ugalde Alkatea Beasain
Andoni Zuriarrain Iturbe Alkatea Berastegi
Gorka Artola Alberdi Alkatea Bergara
Nadia Nemeh Alkatea Bermeo 
Joseba Goienola Bilbao Alkatea Berriatua
Roland Isoird Alkatea Berriz
Juan Mari Aburto Alkatea Bilbo
Alazne Txurruka Allika Alkatea Deba
Esther Apraiz Fernández La Peña Alkatea Derio
Mireia Elkoroiribe Alkatea Durango 
Maialen Gurrutxaga Uranga Alkatea Elgoibar
Ager Lejarreta Alkatea Ereño
Koldo Arzallus Alkatea Errezil
Mikel Magunazelaia Pinaga Alkatea Forua
Josu Arriola Alkatea Fruiz
Iñigo Hernando Arriandiaga Alkatea Galdakao
Mikel Larrazabal ZurbanobeaskoetxeaAlkatea Gatika
Patrik Saitua Betanzos Alkatea Gautegiz Arteaga
Haritz Alberdi Arrillaga Alkatea Getaria
Ekaitz Pau Altuna Alkatea Gorliz
Xabier Lertxundi Asteasuinzarra Alkatea Hernani
Igor Zapirain Alkatea Ibarra
Alba Garmendia Alkatea Ikaztegieta
Gorka Murua Macuso Alkatea Irura
Garbiñe Saenz de Buruaga Garralda. Alkatea Ispaster



Iñaki Aizpuru Oiarbide Alkatea Itsasondo
Oskar Koka Alkatea Iurreta
Ainize Gastaka Martinez Alkatea Laudio
Kepa Zubiarrain Alkatea Lazkao
Eric Galvez Alkatea Legazpi
Iñaki Agirre Jauregi Alkatea Legorreta
Nerea Bengoa García de Cortázar Alkatea Legutio 
Iban Rodriguez Etxebarria Alkatea Leioa
Jesus Mari Arizmendi Alkatea Lemoiz
Erlantz Urresti Olasgaste Alkatea Maruri-Jatabe
Enetz Ezenarro Arriola Alkatea Mendaro
Mari Jose Uriarte Alkatea Mendexa
Aitor Ugarte Torre Alkatea Meñaka
Mari Tere Artetxe Alkatea Morga
Alaitz Erkoreka Baraiazarra Alkatea Mungia
Joana Mendiburu Garaiar Alkatea Oiartzun
Jose Manuel Villanueva Gutiérrez Alkatea Oion
Izaro Elorza Alkatea Oñati
Gurutze Etxezabal Alkatea Orexa
Egoitz Garmendia Vera Alkatea Otxandio
Teo Alberro Bilbao Alkatea Pasaia
Aitor Garagarza Cambra Alkatea Plentzia
Izarra Urdalleta Iraola Alkatea Segura
Gorka Álvarez Alkatea Sestao
Naia Landa Bilbao Alkatea Sondika
Ekaitz Mentxaka Corral Alkatea Ugao-Miraballes 
Itziar Iratzagorria Iturriaga Alkatea Urduliz
Eneritz Azpitarte Alkatea Zaldibar
Ioritz Berra Juaristi Alkatea Zaldibia
Lurdes Lekuona Laburu Alkatea Zalduondo
Lander Aretxabaleta Alkatea Zamudio
Alberto Ugarriza Urrutikoetxea Alkatea Zaratamo
Nahia Urrutxua Alkatea Zeanuri
Mikel Arregi Urrutia Alkatea Zestoa
Garbiñe Mendizabal GFA Gipuzkoako Foru Aldundia
Idoia Otaduy Uriarte Presidentea Durangoko Merinaldearen Amankomunazgoa
Sergio Monedero Alvaro Zinegotzia Abanto Zierbena
Jone Olasagasti Arzallus Zinegotzia Aduna
Alicia Eugenia Hernandez Cid Zinegotzia Amorebieta-Etxano
Jon Artabe Irusta Zinegotzia Amorebieta-Etxano
Jon Artabe Irusta Zinegotzia Amorebieta-Etxano
Haizea Barandiaran Zubillaga Zinegotzia Andoain
Zigor Folla Hernando Zinegotzia Areatza
Josu Basozabal Zamakona Zinegotzia Areatza



Urtzi Vergara Zinegotzia Arrankudiaga-Zollo
Joseba Ezpeleta Zinegotzia Arrasate
Ander Garay Zabaleta Zinegotzia Arrasate
Edurne Unamuno Zinegotzia Arrasate
Ainare Sanchez Basaguren Zinegotzia Artea
Irati Abio Muruaga Zinegotzia Bakio
Koldo Plazas Alvarez Zinegotzia Barakaldo 
María Solar Romero Zinegotzia Barakaldo 
Zuriñe Goikoetxea Urtaran Zinegotzia Basauri
Iraia Lejarzegi Bilbao Zinegotzia Basauri
Berta Montes Beltran Zinegotzia Basauri
Eleder Gonzalez Zinegotzia Basauri
JUAN CARLOS SALCEDO Zinegotzia Basauri
María Fernandez Zinegotzia Basauri 
Maria Larrinaga Zinegotzia Basauru
Mikel Lete Txintxurreta Zinegotzia Bergara
Markel Azkargorta Zinegotzia Bergara
Iker Bilbao San Nicolas Zinegotzia Bermeo
Garazi Perea Prego Zinegotzia Bilbo
María del Río Pereda Zinegotzia Bilbo
Eider Inunciaga Zinegotzia Bilbo
Karlos Renedo Lara Zinegotzia Bilbo 
Josu Bilbao Zinegotzia Busturia
Borja Ruiz Huerta Zinegotzia Dima
Ima Garrastatxu Zinegotzia Durango
Nagore lozano Zinegotzia Durango 
Kepa Lopez de Abetxuko Larrinaga Zinegotzia Ea
Ander Rementeria Basurco Zinegotzia Eibar
Aiora Arrieta Zinegotzia Eibar
Kepa de Vega Zinegotzia Elgeta
María Herrero Arriolabengoa Zinegotzia Elorrio
Itsaso Basauri Larrañaga Zinegotzia Elorrio
Alazne mendizabal Zinegotzia Elorrio 
Itziar Arteagoitia BiKarregi Zinegotzia Erandio
 Jon Garcia Agirre Zinegotzia Erandio
Idoia Goikoetxea Zinegotzia Ermua
Paul Yarza Agirregomezkorta Zinegotzia Ermua
Julen Rodriguez Zinegotzia Ermua
Izaro Zinkunegi Barandiaran Zinegotzia Errezil
Eneko Lekue Andrinua Zinegotzia Etxebarri
Iker Elorriaga Zinegotzia Fruiz
Jon Ander Diez Zinegotzia Galdakao
Ainhoa Agirregoikoa Maguregi Zinegotzia Galdakao
Koldobika Goioaga Aizarna Zinegotzia Galdakao 



Unai Real Esturo Zinegotzia Galdames
Maitane Arana Martínez Zinegotzia Galdames
Onintze Amezaga Bilbao Zinegotzia Gatika
Arantza Egia Iturregi Zinegotzia Gatika
Zuriñe Gandarias Bilbao Zinegotzia Gautegiz Arteaga
Ainhoa Iturriarte Arana Zinegotzia Gernika-Lumo
Goiatz Bideguren Sardui Zinegotzia Gernika-Lumo
Aitor Urresti Martinez Zinegotzia Getaria 
Jose Antonio Martinez Ibañez Zinegotzia Gorliz
Joseba Ibarzabal Arrieta Zinegotzia Gorliz
José Luis Arrola Zinegotzia Gorliz
Axier Mingo Arruabarrena Zinegotzia Hernani
Ziortza Duñabeitia Urkiola Zinegotzia Iurreta
Udane Zugaza-Artaza Uriondo Zinegotzia Iurreta
Pili Melero Ruiz Zinegotzia Jatabe
Eduardo Ruiz de Loizaga Sanz Zinegotzia Kanpezu
Aintzina Lekue Etxebarria Zinegotzia Larrabetzu 
Ander Añibarro Maestre Zinegotzia Laudio
Maite Cortazar Agüera Zinegotzia Laudio
Amagoia Naldaiz Mingoa Zinegotzia Lazkao
Julen Capetillo Aramburu Zinegotzia Leioa
Estibaliz Bilbao Larrondo Zinegotzia Leioa
Marta Álvarez Oyarbide Zinegotzia Leioa
Jose Miguel Abascal Somocueto Zinegotzia Leioa
Maialen González Puertas Zinegotzia Leioa
Antxon Illaro Etxebarria Zinegotzia Leioa
Ugaitz Zabala Gomez Zinegotzia Leioa
Aitor Merino Recalde Zinegotzia Leioa
Zuriñe Gojenola Goitia Zinegotzia Lekeitio
Bego Moratalla Zinegotzia Lemoiz
Iker Salaberria Urkizu Zinegotzia Lezo
Pedro Mari Arriaga Zinegotzia Loiu
Estibalitz Katarain Azaldegi Zinegotzia Mallabia
Martín Uriarte Inzunza Zinegotzia Mañaria 
Mari Eli Ituarte Zarragoikoetxea Zinegotzia Markina-Xemein
Beñat Ziarreta Barrena Zinegotzia Meñaka
Marijo Zorroza Gezuraga Zinegotzia Morga
Irina Alkorta Bedialauneta Zinegotzia Ondarroa
Aitor Basterretxea Zinegotzia Ondarroa
Iñaki Olalde Zinegotzia Oñati
Amaia Erostarbe Letamendi Zinegotzia Oñati
Itziar Alonso Zinegotzia Oñati
Noemi Ostolaza Zinegotzia Orio
Leire Urtasun Jimeno Zinegotzia Plentzia 



Iban Landa Zinegotzia Plentzia 
Oihane Henales Zarraga Zinegotzia Sestao
Idoia Caño Mentxaka Zinegotzia Sestao
Álex Moneo González Zinegotzia Sestao
Unai del Burgo García Zinegotzia Sopela
Josu Barbarias Zinegotzia Sopela
Amaia Guenetxea Villabeitia Zinegotzia Sopela
Begoña Martínez López Zinegotzia Sopuerta
Beatriz Martínez López Zinegotzia Sopuerta
Joseba Gomez Rodriguez Zinegotzia Trapagaran
Iñaki Azua Vives Zinegotzia Urduliz
Karmen Kareaga Jorajuria Zinegotzia Urduliz
 Olga Giménez Pérez Zinegotzia Urduliz
Ainhoa Arrozpide Landa Zinegotzia Usurbil
Baltasar Gómez Galán Zinegotzia Zaldibar
Irune Urbieta Alberdi Zinegotzia Zarautz
Arkaitz Estiballes Ormaetxea Zinegotzia Zeanuri
Jon Etxebarria Nieto Zinegotzia Zeberio
Beñat Iriondo Zinegotzia Zeberio
Nerea Goiria Zinegotzia Zumaia

ATXIKIMENDUA Kargua Udalerria
Eneko Goia Alkatea Donostia
Beatriz Artolazabal Alkateordea Gasteiz


